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TEAM MEMBERS
Jerry Rood & Tryce Warner
Eric McKay & Don Guelzo
Dan Dreyer & Brett Dreyer
Steven Moreland & Louis Russell
Scott Kinyon & Paul Olsen
Bill Simpson & Roger Ralph
Ben Peacock & Fabian Ortiz
Ryan Kelly & Ben Mol
Jeremy Hopkins & Jamie Hopkins
Scott Leffingwell & Victoria Leffingwell
Jeremie Ralph & Travis Johnson
Tim Helder & Greg Page

Paul Fyolek

2014 Points

576

544

540

538

532

511

508

503

491

401

390

379

356

2014 Division 1 Season
Points

BIG BASS WINS

Events Fished

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

11

10



